
FALL 2019 CAREER FAIR SCHEDULE 
                                                                                                                                      
SEPT Georgia Institute of Technology, CEEatGT Career Expo 
   6     Friday, September 6, 2019 

     9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

     Student Center – Atlanta, GA 

SEPT University of South Florida, Bulls Connect Fair 
  18    Wednesday, September 18, 2019 

    10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

    Yuengling Center – Tampa, FL 

SEPT Manhattan College, STEM Career Fair  
  24    Tuesday, September 24, 2019 

    12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

    Raymond W. Kelly Student Commons – Bronx, NY 

SEPT Clemson University, Engineering, Computer & Sciences Fair 
  25     Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

     12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

     Littlejohn Coliseum – Clemson, SC 

SEPT The College of New Jersey, Fall Opportunities Fair 
  27     Friday, September 27, 2019 

    11:00 am – 2:00 pm 

    Student Recreation Center – Ewing, NJ  

Oct   North Carolina A&T State University, Career Awareness Fair Remix 
  2   Wednesday, October 2, 2019 

   10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

   Alumni Foundation Events Center – Greensboro, NC 

 



 
 
Oct  Rowan University, Fall Career & Graduate School Fair 
  3  Thursday, October 3, 2019 

  10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

  Rowan’s Recreation Center – Glassboro, NJ 

Oct  Rutgers University, ASCE Civil and Environmental Engineering Information Expo 
 16  Wednesday, October 2, 2019 

  9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

  Busch Student Center – Piscataway, NJ 

Oct University of Pittsburgh, Johnstown, Engineering Employer Day 
 17 Wednesday, October 17, 2019 

  10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

  Living Learning Center, Heritage Hall – Johnstown, PA 

Oct  Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University, Civil Engineering Career Fair 
 24  Thursday, October 24, 2019 

  10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

  The Inn at Virginia Tech – Blacksburg, VA 

Nov  Widener University, Engineering and Computer Science Career Fair  
  4  Monday, November 4, 2019 

  2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

  Lathem Hall – Chester, PA 

Nov  Lafayette- Lehigh, ASCE Career Fair  
 11  Monday, November 11, 2019 

  5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  Lafayette College Campus – Easton, PA 

 


